

The Standard



ASA-SA-2

N3HE #3_ Manufacturer BEECH AIRCRAFT CORP. Model 95-855 Registration Number N3HE TC-1710 Serial Date of Manufacture MAY 13, 1974 Engine(s) currently installed: LH Manufacturer CONTINENTAL Model IOS20E2 Serial 215670-R RH Manufacturer CONTINENTAL Model IO520E2 Serial 215671-R Propeller(s) currently installed: Model PHC-A3VF-2B Manufacturer HARTZELL Serial LH CC300 Serial RH CC310 **HUB Model** Serial Serial Serial **Blade Model** Serial Serial Serial **Blade Model**

Aircraft Record General Information

98 98	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
0/16	1 CERTIFY THUMAS INSPECT	ED AS RE	5272,2 VERGENCY LOCAL COLUMN STATEMENT STATEM	SERVICED; APREART BATERIES, HYDRAME RESERVOYR LUBRICATED AIRERAME. PERFORMED GEAR RETIMENT DISPECTION & ETHERS, ETTENSION TEST, #9213 FORMO AD 98-14-03 KT764 MOD N/A BY S/NOFTRANSFONDER C/W 90-08-14 NEXT DUE 2285.2 Forms AIRMOTETHY. C/W 76-07-12 NEXT DUE AT ANALYMENT C/W 97-14-15 ONE TIME INSP. ATOR TRANSMITTER A COMMENTAL REST SATISFACTORY.
				Time in service 52722TT Bate 10/16/98

2000 2000 2016-00	TACH HALLS	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
1Feb	1914.5	1 Mars	5401.5	(IN AP 76-07-12 west Pur at Rumple
	3	05Avionio 3800 Sulliva aston, PA. 1706 faxi	an Trail	The NECLEON
413, part of C Transport of this tails of this	43, Appendix Inder MAKE MODE	K F were EL: / are on fi	performed 106 706 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108	equired by FAR this date. XX5R660N under HAT THIS AIRCRAFT AIRFRAME HAS
		i de la		BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A ANNUAL
		A.	Tarrier Transcription	HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE
				IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. DATE 1 Feb 00
				TOTAL TIME 5401.5 A.P. 1480641 IA
The Name of Street	1			SIGNATURE Terry I Bucks
BAE	CRS	USAvion 3800 Sull Easton, P. XX5R660N	ivan Trail	6
AR91.411, he altimete ate. <u>フー</u> ン	Part 43,App er was tested	endix E	have been	rests required by performed. feet.

DATE 1001	RECORDING TACH Hobbs TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
3-13-01	2003.0	of the	5490.0	Clar AD 76-07-12 Due West Arman
				I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A August HOUR INSPECTION AS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION DATE 3-13-01 TOTAL TIME 5490.0 A.P. 1480641 SIGNATURE Levy J. Bush
7-24-02	2121.0		5608.0	CIW AD 76-07-12 Due Dent Ameril Reglacul ELT
				Buttery Next One At Apa OH Marked Fred tank with Capacity Replaced Risit on Right Eyon Mounts Repard Doraket on Right secto of Fine wall. Replaced
91 ASA				Lower Bran on Rudden with a very long INPANZO Reflecal Beaker Disc and Ling ar Both main Robusto Right Branks with war Ocks and Blad Barbs.

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	<u> </u>			Replaced Sound Light Bulls Regiond Step
			3.*_1	by Teledres Confirmal Moders
		1000	M. W. A.	Ryll Egin with SW# 215958R Rebuilt/Zeno time
				By Teledras Courtinental Modera
			1 A	
				CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT AIRFRAME HAS
				BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A Accord
				HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE
				IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. DATE 4-24-02
				TOTAL TIME 5608. 0 IA. 267404 1480641
A STATES	The section of	(A) L	Control of the Contro	SIGNATURE Telly 2 Bushe
Const. (The		1 12	5 - 178	
()				Romove Cart IT Autopilal
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	or learned	1-15	Computer for paper.
8-11-0	2			Computer for Report.

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS' FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-26-02	· Married			Renstanted Fredering Reported Centrary It
	100	1000	Vil. 11.	Autopilot Competer 10496 In 4966 Revoved
	The said	1.5/36	1018 10	Facility Pitch Sparo 9N 8165A For Papara PLAN
			100	A (p Frop. For Debails
			6.	ONFLE CREER TO WO
				7413. LANCASTER AVIONICS INC
	43 22 3			LANCASTER AIRPORT LITITZ, PA 17543
	make 1		er in the	DATE 8-29-32
	1 00 03	The state of the s	+	SIGNED
	- Charles		6.7	
9-16-02			14	Repaired CIV Antopilot by Repulsing Pitch
A = 2				SERVO SIN SIGSA, ROLL SECUS SIN 2497H TEM
	Jul yo	toh	To the	SREVO SIN 209824 and Cable, Tem Aughter
		1,00	100 00	8/N K7W7F And Calibrating Ki 525A and KAST
	1		3	Removed Argus 3000 SIN 031011 and Frestall
				Argus 5000 SIN 001428. Remise HEP IN
© 1991 ASA				Placed. Flight TestER AND

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and And Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-16-02.	Asass		COUT.	Cal. Brated. For Depuis on Like Ket
	There .	- 100		TO WO 7413. LANCASTER AVIONICS INC
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		1 1 Marcold	LANCASTER AIRPORT
1.0				DATE PA 17543 02
	J. Alberts			CERTIFICATE NO. LN7R267X
		1		Oldites -
- Norman	1100	N. Barrie	atom to	
9-30-02	1 1 1 1	REPA	e century	Update ARGS 5000 with New oct. 2002 Database.
		wh	7565 .	update ARGS 5000 with NEW oct. 2002 batabase.
		-		LANCASTER AVIONICS INC
			4	LANCASTER AIRPORT LITITZ, PA 17543
	4.564	A THE STATE OF		DATE 9-30-02
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1		CERTIFICATE NO. LN7R261N
146				
V-17				
	•	,	,	© 1991

2002	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
12-13	2192.4			Removed left engine, Cleaned and
	The same same			painted engine mount. Repaired inboard
was to a				coul mount tube on engine mount Repa
	* * * 2	· /"	**	baffling and air box. Replaced engine fle
	11/2	N. T		hoses with hoses of h by Columbia Ain
				Senvices R.S. JMJR930K under W.O. 02061
				Rated 11-29-02. Installed TCM nebuilt.
				engine IOSJOE2 SIN215964 R. Reinstalle
	n dad			alternation with 543.4 total since overher
			1(1(8)	Reinstalled vaccom pump with 9023 total
		1		time. Installed ovenhauled prop governom
			_	B210713 SIN 1119120E and repaired propell.
		-		EHC-ABVF-2B/U763 5/N CC300
				Treny amil
		,		A-10300527804

DAT

19_

9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	7. 37. 38		<u>\</u>	
		00000	and the same of th	Structural Repair Specialists
			The same of the sa	FAA Part 145 Certified Repair Station #U5LR068X
	- V	Work Des	cription -	
	IFAL	OING EDO	GE SKINS	96-610005-15, UPPER SKIN 96-610005-5 AND 5-17.ALL WORK DONE I/A/W AC 43.13 1 B PARA
	Aviation agency	n Regulation	k Order#	ntified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current Federal proved for return to service. Pertinent details for the repair are on file at this Date 5 may 03 Time 1500
		INSTAL	Tool L4	duy natural rod end hearings & both LH+RH Theech nowal H-35

DATE 19 2003	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6-4-	2222,3			Replaced Both Firel cap 0-tage Replaced Right Stade Bull Replaced Both Filter for Derta Book, Clearl and Painted Battery Box Replaced
				Souls in Both promin stants of Services with Ayd Furt of Witnessen Replaced Grace fitting on Right winn stant. Installat were or Ring in Shumony champens int services with Hyd Florib Replaced Granke Line of Light mans Gran who Bleed Banks. Replaced the Flore motion
Changed at: Change at: Change: Next Change: Hrs. 6 ~03 Date Parker	Air Filter Change Reminder	Hrs.	Airborne Air Filter Change Reminder Changed at: Next Change	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT AIRFRAME HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A August HOUR INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION, DATE 6.4.03 TOTAL TIME 2222.3 A.P. 149.0641 I.A. SIGNATURE LEMY & Block

DATE 2004	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-7	2334	3	Service Services	REPLACED LEFT LEADING EDGE FUEL
1000	2000		+	CELLI LEAR CHBCKED OIC
V-Kenne	TOTOL RE	10.03.51		REPLACED GUT BATTERY (9-06) BUT
		1	17.318	INSPECTED IAW FAR 91, 2071).
				LANDING GEAR RETRACTION & EXTENSION
				& EMBRGENCY EXTENSION TESTED OK.
				AD 90-08-14 YW BY FRONT SPAR INSPECTION
				INSPECTED OK-NEXT DUE 2836
				I CBRTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT AIRFRAME
	-			HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN AUNUAL
				TOSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE
				IN AIR WORTHY COND MION,
		7		STATAS APZINUSS YUS IA

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
3-5-05	2401.6	Latin	588B.6	Remove & Replace ATTITUDE GYRO & OH.
	,	1210		PRECISION ACIONES + Inst & Mitchell 52067M
	H Jan.	PY	STEAS	(52dc7m) VAC ATTITUDE GYRO PN 10149-007-1
	.cin		2 10 2 1 6	W/0 # 93853/03455/ W X-45390H
147		The same and the s		
ATTE			AIRCRAF	TT MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.
				Capital City Airport 228 Airport Road, Hangar 7
7	13SEP05	, N3HE,	Airframe, H	New Cumberland, PA 17070 obbs: 2465.0
	Repaired	damaged	radome by a	pplying several layers of fiberglass on inside and outside sanded
34 1	miges.	mspecie	a landing g	right nose gear doors and both FWD and AFT RH NLG door gear extension and retraction system. Replaced NLG aft
	retraction	extension	n rod (MPN 3	36-820011-7) and rigged NLG ext/ret system IAW m/m, also fit gear several times ops check good.
A 12	4114 115500	INLO GO	ors. Cycled g	Signature, Signature,
,				Terry Henninger AP194588125

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9/15/05	2465,0			I certify this aircraft is arrustly
	STEWN LE	2.541	3.3.52	for a one time flight under
		13-11-		ferry permit to W68 day VFR.
	3 11 12			Mywwy 41243650 ED
	THE STATE OF	CE LO	44.13.7%	
9-17-05	2466.1	7 (3)	10 30	AIRFRAME OPENED FOR INSPECTION.
-1-15		2000	77.51	GRENSED LANDING GEAR, LUBED RODGNDS ?
•	1111	Shell	The colds	MINGEPOINTS, BLT INSPECTED IAW FAR 91, 2012
		Hen		(9-06) IS CERTIFY TRATTHIS AIRCRAFT HAS
		The state of	* 115 (42)	BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN ANNUAL INSP-
· Water	001	1		ECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN
				AIRWOOTHY CONDITION
				FIRE AP307924213
				· ·

DATE 2006	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10-4-06 Insp	ance with current Regulations of the FAA and is approved to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at the station under	Unit	WHELEN ENGINEERING COMPANY FAA MMF E19-50 Route 145, Winthrop Road Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684	AIRPRAME OPENED FOR INSPECTION, GREESED CANDING GEAR, LUGED ROD BNDS & HINGO POINTS REPLACED ELT BATTERY, ECT INSPECTED IAW FAR 91, 207D (11-08) TEPLACED LET MLG UPLOCK CASLE, CYCLED GEAR THRU 5 FAOLT FREE CYCLES, REPLACED ONE G ZS BATTERY, REPRINCE NOODE WHEEL BEARINGS. IS CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRIET WAS BEEN INSPECTED IAW AN INVALID SPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO GE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION ELT REMOVED FOR REPAIR (NARCO FLTIO SIN 48849) THE THE PROVED FOR REPAIR (NARCO FLTIO SIN 48849)

DATE 2007	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
11-13	2656			ELT INSPECTED IAW FAR 91,207D (11-08) AIRFRAME OPENED FOR INSPECTION. LANDING GEM REPRACTION TESTED OK. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT IS AIRWORTHY FOR A CNE TIME FLIGHT FROM CHAMBERSHED PA (NEW) TO LANCASTER PA. IAW A SPECIAL FUGHT (FERRY) PERMIT. PATED, 11/13/07 YTHEM AP3079242
				0 1

DATE 2007	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.	
12-4-09 Bath	2656.4 PT50: 7	41.9		SENSENICH PROPELLER SERVICE, INC. DATE: 12-4-07 Hobbs 2656.4 Hub Model: EHC-A3VF-28 Propeller TTSN: 200 2 CC3/0 Propeller TTSO: 344 - 74/.9	- 11
				Removed & reinstalled Bath - Propellers after AD 97-18-02R1 was compliced with by Sensenich frageller Service. Oppost leak checked both props good. Dynamic Bulanced both Propellers. (For more details see propeller	
				AD reoccurs every 60 months of 500 hours. Pertinent details of this repair or overhaul are on file at this repair station under work order #1 378 & US379 Signed for Sensenich Propeiler Service, Inc., 519 E. Airport Rd. Lititz, PA 17543 "This signature constitutes approval for return to service of this aircraft ONLY FOR THE WORK WE HAVE PERFORMED. We have not performed nor been authorized to perform any inspection of this aircraft nor have we reviewed or been authorized to review the maintenance records, including Part 39 compliance.	
					

© 1991 ASA

DATE 3004	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6/09	2718,9		6201.0	CHECKED + LUBED PLIGHT CONTROL
, ,	HOBBS	62 J. :	ett i Ve	citectus 461475 - Reproces 2
				25 AMP NEW BATTERIES-BERFORM
		4 = 117		RETRACTION TEST & LUBED ALL PILOT
				POINTS ON LAWDING GEARS REPLACED
				LINING ON LEFT BRAKE-REPACKED
		3	4	ALL WITEEL BEARINGS. REPLACED ELT
		B. France		BATTERY-NERT DUR APAIL 2011 - PERFOR
				FUNCTION TEST PER FAX 91-307 6%
				REPLACED LEIZT NAU LIGHT BOUS.
	Service .			I CERTIFY THUT THIS AIRCRART
	Freiz 1+	C (0,000)	7 5 7 6 - 3	HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE
		1200		WITH AN RAWAL INSPETION AND WAS
				DETERMINED TO BE AIRCUORTHY
				JW AO 76-07-12 BEVIOR TOG SUN ENC
				IW A076-117-12 BOTHOX WIN SUN ERO

Con	d
	1
	٦

192010	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
0-23	2807	3.	6290	
		64	- 3-12	Proforms An Annual insp Luser All controls
	181.	910	477A. 6	Repails All wheel bearings Replan All
77	a me	4.3	2 11 (22	MAIN wheel bearings + RALES Replus Nose
11134	10,40 c	C. Par	-1 - 13X	Time tibe Ceaus All times Checks brish
has be with a and v	fy that this en inspected n Arministration in Ar	in accord inspe ed to b	ance ction e in	Reduit LT Brake Calp Reburt LT polots Broke mastoricy Scrus Hy D fluid protons Genz Retrait Check Luses Genz Remove And Replace LT food fuel bladder with New Checks HI Light Replan thank HIAU bylo Replan Inst control forms And Frist socks Prefores Heater Decay Tost Hobbs 1742 Die 2425 Replan fuel Cap bilings Checks All flag at controls Check As Cful Ads

	69			
DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
11-16-11	2876		6359	
				Preform An Annal 1457 (us sell controls
	*			Repuelo All wheel Seguines Replus Both
				Repuelo Ali uled Searings Replus Both MAINTURES Replus Both Snake Discs Replus
				All brake pass Rebout both brake calp
				Preforms Gen Returnet check Loss Gran
				Due 12-2003 Checks 411 Lights Replanted
		~		Beycon Sens HyDflux Replan Inst fultes
				Replan Engle Fridans Checkes Heuter
				0,0 en utoo - mobbs 1786, 6 C/W9/2010
				Chels A/S>
				"I certify that this aircraft/eagine
				has been inspected in accordance
				with an Aunum inspection
				and was determined to be in
				GAL W. ROACH A & I
3				2 3463540
	1	1		© 1991 ASA

ATE 9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alt Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Nu Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific
	1			
			The same of the sa	
		<u>}</u>	T	
			1 certify	y that this Altimeter-static
			System	a-altitude reporting system tests
			Required 1	by FAR91.411 have been preformed
			In accor	rdance with FAR 43 appendix E.
			The altime	eter was tested for a max altitude of
7.16			20,00	ft. Date 3-7-12
			Signature	
			AIRP(ORT RADIO CRS# XPRR648K
				200# 3024
			1	04/ 0024
		1		
			60%	Entras
			- 000	
				OAN KIN W
		P F	-	
© 1991 AS	A			

ATE 9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
3			SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
		I	certify that	this transponder has been
		Te	ested and i	nspected and found to comply
		W	ith FAR91	1.413 and FAR 43 appendix F
200		Da	ate 3-7	-12
		Si	gnature	Chappendix F
		A	IRPORT	RADIO CRS # XPRR648K
		C	00#3	3024
		10	11	
		LPG	Entry	
			/	
	1			

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
11-1-12	2945			2 (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
/				Repairs of Bruke paps RTSIDE Servis
				Repacks All wheel begurys Serus Tures
				Replaces 4 BAHREPARS KTSIDE SERVE
				Hypflux sers Bytterys Robert RT Byste Costp Replus Inst fulture e/w
				9/2010 EIT Due 12-13 C/WAD'S
	V The state of the			"I certify that this aircraft/engine
				has been inspected in accordance with an Auril inspection
				and was determined to be in
				GA ROACH A & I
				Jel 3463546
© 1991 ASA				

9	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	Airframe Log		N3HE (Hubbs Date 5-6-13
	Removed and	replaced no	ose tire and tub	be with new, cleaned and greased both bearings, installed wheel on aircraft.
	ARCRAFT	RATED Inspection	s Ce CVV Aims	ort, PA 717-774-1070 Signed
		Repairs	CXY Airpo	Daryl Plouse AP3105594
	1 2 2 3 3 3		10.190	
		1 1		
		1712 6 1912	2.12. V 2.14(3)2.4	
	100000	TOTAL MARKS OF ASS.		
	Ela Ela	El 25%		
	10.80 - 10.00 (- 90.0)	E 2022	1	
	1. 40. 01	4	The Care And	
	1 40 01	4: 25	to tised and	
	40 - 01	4: 25	a massa sec	
	40 01		i a deserva	

© 1991 ASA

	1.	TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
2-4-14	2961		
,	1		Pactoring An Annual mer Codes Al costa
			Inspection C/W I AW Beech BARON MM
			Preforis An Annual mas Prefors Gan
ž.			Returct wheek Repaches All wheel bear
			Serus BryLe Res Checker Brokes
			Replus Just An fulte checker 641
			C/W 91207D Replace Elt Battery DE7.
			RODIAL RT SCEL DANG SERUS BUTTER
			Removes step Checas Gerz Retention
	F		C/(1) 4D > "I certify that this aircraft/engine
		 · .	has been inspected in accordance with an Aun Claim inspection
		, , ,	and was determined to be in
-			airworthy condition."
			GARY W. ROACH A & I
			Que 3463540
		7 ,	

	1			
DATE 2021	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
11-18-2021	2989,6	7///	6476,6	PERFORM DINNING INSO, REMOVE DES PORTES, LUGEPROT PONTOS, ON DRINGS AS HENRY. REDINIZ CUMES FAR
TACH TIM		6476.	6	SUMP DADIN VOIVES, CLEAN FUEL GASCLOTT SULETS GREAS & GEAR AS NESSY, PERFORD RETROCTION TEST
HAS BEE	THAT THIS_ N INSPECTED NOWN CON AND WAS	IN ACCO	RDANCE	CRER MONERTERSON, CW DO 96-08-19 WIND SPAR NIET DVE 6976,6, ET BOTTEN REPROSED FUNCTION TEST PERFORMED JON FORGI 2072 DVE
TO BE IN	AIR WORTHY			STONIE PROSTEM. BULLINES DESTONED
SIGNED	MA	W/ L	13.13	PERIODED SUPPLIED BY GREAT LAKES DEAD INSTOLLED JAN MONUFACTURES TUSTIONS, AD 76-67-12
				BETONETH BY CW, GREBLE DR WREET BERNINGS
				ESTRIES CONSISTION NEOTERS CW 1489 750 FUL STOTED POSTION SKONED NAMINESS + COP
			1	PLITS SUPPLED BY DINSOFT FIRE, CONT - 301 ASA

DATE 2021	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries
11-18-21	CON	7 ->		SEE FOR FORM 8130 AVTONZE REVERSE
				Form In Back of lots. Du DD, CW
				TO DOTE, ON WORK COMPRED FOU
				BEEINENDET/ROYETHON MON MON
				FM REFERENCE &
1-9-202	2		> :	Installed (2) Gill Sealed Batteries with the following Sevial Nambers 603136704 and G03136702
		(7	025-20)0	with the following Jevial Nambers
		,	(603136704 and 603136702
				serviced and ops V of
				MMM A+P 3122482
				Michae J Matsus

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-18-202	2 Rem	overl	Existing	Navgation and Communication Radio's Frior
14	CAIR ?	tallar	CTV 2	Howmz Equipment Garmin GTN 650,
	Rodio's	Ins	to the 1	35, GMA 345, KI 209 Indicator
	RU War	n3 +5	abelina	remoral to, Institution Installed I HOU
	Marin Ra	Lunas	instruct	res all civart Protection for about
	Egusme	tu-	& GOVAN	tested All works completed with reference or STC instructions and convert instillation
	co	410	= 12 1A	100 (11th NC-43-13" FOR TEXE
	c Fn	n En	-de 2/2	1) In back of Los tou prosontiness,
	0 11	-1.1	1 5-	FRA FAVM 3.36 Water 1-18-avan
- 4	weisht t	Bale	Sanda	ments for operation + ICA.
	Micho	el J	Matra	3 R+P/I/A 3/22482
	m	230	MM	1-18-2022

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certifica Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific pages)	te Numbe
9	TIME		SERVICE	Technician of riopass y	
				DA ACCEZ ODNIDOSCO	
L	Griggs Aircraft F OG ID# 2158 I3HE S/N TC	29-July-20	22 WO# 185	VAY RD TUNKHANNOCK, PA 18657 8DNR636C 51 HOBBS 2999.5 -B55	Pg 1 / 1
C,	TO25000FE	ET. R MAKF:	STANDARD	M PER CFR 91.411, IAW PART 43, APPENDIX E, PARAGRAPH B AND MODEL:IN A/C	
CE	RTIFIED THE SE	ECONDARY A	LTIMETER PER	91.411, IAW CFR PART 43, APPENDIX E, PARAGRAPH B, TO	
ČE MA	KE:GARMIN	RANSPONDER MODEL: G	TX 335 S/	91.413 IAW CFR PART 43, APPENDIX F. N:IN A/C	
	RTIFIED THE PI		C SYSTEM PER	91.411 IAW CFR PART 43 APPENDIX E, PARAGRAPH A.	
CE GR AL AI UN	TERED IN ACCOR RCRAFT IS APPR DER WORK ORDER	TTOT/STATI REFINISHI RDANCE WIT ROVED FOR R # 1851	NG LLC. CERT H CURRENT FA RETURN TO SE	IFIES THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, OR COMPONENT THEREOF, WAS REPAIR A AIRWORTHINESS REGULATIONS AND IN RESPECT TO THAT WORK THE RVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE AT THE REPAIR STATION	HE N
CE GR AL AI UN GR 8D	TERED IN ACCOR RCRAFT IS APPR IDER WORK ORDER RIGGS AIRCRAFT DNR636C	TTOT/STATI REFINISHI RDANCE WIT ROVED FOR R # 1851	NG LLC. CERT H CURRENT FA RETURN TO SE	IFIES THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, OR COMPONENT THEREOF, WAS REPAIN A AIRWORTHINESS REGULATIONS AND IN RESPECT TO THAT WORK TO	HE N
CE GR AL AI UN GR 8D	TERED IN ACCOR RCRAFT IS APPR IDER WORK ORDER IGGS AIRCRAFT INR636C IRM : I-6	TTOT/STATI REFINISHI RDANCE WIT ROVED FOR R # 1851	NG LLC. CERT H CURRENT FA RETURN TO SE NG, LLC. 172	IFIES THAT THIS AIRCRAFT, OR COMPONENT THEREOF, WAS REPAIR A AIRWORTHINESS REGULATIONS AND IN RESPECT TO THAT WORK THE RVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE AT THE REPAIR STATION	N S NO.

DATE 2022	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
TION AND TIME	THIS DICK THIS DICK ECTED IN AC NOTE ON HI-10-20 10-10-20	CORDAN RMINED DITION 22	CE	CL- ANNUALTUSP, ALL ENSPORES REMOVED LUSTE ALL RUNGS + PINOT POINTS AS NESSY CLEAN FUEL CHECKED SCREEK, REMOVE L WING CNATES DROWN VALUE SIMP SEAVICE NOSE STANT, SEANILE TIMES, SEAVICE HYP BROWN SYSTEM GREASE FUND TRUNKS, GREASE WALL BEDRINGS, SEAVER AR BOTTERIES, PLATORIA GEAR RETARRIST TEST, MAN EXTERSION DR. ELT FUNDADO TEST PENFORMED FOR FOR 91-2018 BOTTERY OUE OCT 2023, ENSPECTION COMMENTED WITH REFERENT TO REED, ROSETION SEAVILE MONVALS, AS NESSY. AND FOR US APP D. DO 76-07-12 CW BENDIX FOR SW., NO OV-21-05 WEW B SERIES COMBBTION MEDTERS, PERINCE CTR FURD GROWNING STRAPS ON ADS CHECKEN TO DOTE END -

FAR 25.853. There is no weight change. A&P 3396 438 Lawell Lish END	R 25.853. There is no wei	25.853. 18P 3	FAR	
re-upholstered by Exclusive Aircraft Interiors; then re-installed under my supervision and at this time is complete and correct All materials used meet or exceed flammability requirements as per	ed by Exclus pervision and used meet o	pholsters or my sup naterials	re-uj unde All r	
The above aircraft interior has been removed, inspected and	rcraft interio	above ai	The	
-Hobbs:	710	SN. TC-1710	SN.	
Date: 10-6-2023		HE	N3HE	
EXCLUSIVE AIRCRAFT INTERIORS	EXCLU			
Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	TIME IN SERVICE	FLIGHT	TACH	19

TIME IN TOTAL TIME IN TOTAL TIME IN THE IN T			DATE 19
TUDAYS TIME IN SERVICE TIME IN TIME IN TIME IN TIME IN THE CHITTES MUST be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate I Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other special facility.) (See back pages for other	N3HE Hobbs: 3031.8 Completed annual in aircraft batteries. Clagear retraction/exter races on left main genew. Serviced all la aileron. Stripped pa 4200G10015-01 Sno inspected, prepped, 1 Reinstalled flight co I CERTIFY THIS A TO BE IN AN AIRV Michael D. Schlesse A&P34691891A South Delta Av N3HE Hobbs: 3031.8 Replaced right hand Replaced right hand Michael D. Schlesse A&P3469189	South Delta Av	RECORDING TACH TIME
TIME IN SERVICE Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and A Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate In Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate In Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specificate In ELT: 2-2026 TTA: 651 TTA	Iation Ispection the necked ELT sion test in sion test in sion test in from airn from airn white, Vereated and Introls using IRCRAFT INTO WORTHY CONTHY CON		TODAYS
Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and A Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate In Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific technician). Checked lighting and serviced the Facility of the same part trunion. Replaced wheel bearings and install retract round satisfactory operation in both. Replaced wheel bearings are larger specific serviced such son nose gear trunion. Replaced all retract rounds be seen serviced serviced serviced such serviced serviced serviced serviced serviced in left specific services. Replaced all retract rounds for left specific services and Gold Metallic polyurethane paint. Elevators were cleaned, int. Checked flight control balance and found to be within manufacturers limits. required. See AD list in aircraft records for details of compliance. ECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND FOUNTIES. The service of the service services and found to be within manufacturers limits. The services are serviced services and found to be within manufacturers limits. The services are serviced services and found to be within manufacturers limits. The services are serviced and serviced services are serviced and services and found to be within manufacturers limits. The services are serviced and services are serviced and services are serviced and services and services are serviced and services and services are serviced and services are serviced and services are serviced and services are services.	is date: Checked in accordance w normal and emer ted all wheel bear struts. Cleaned fi ral-Spar "LIC" Giprimed before painew hardware as HAS BEEN INSP CONDITION.		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE
	Helena-West Helena, AR 72390 Date: 2 ELT: 2-2026 ELT: 2-2026 d cables, pulleys, bellcranks, hinges and bearings. Checked lighting and service with FAR 91.207(d) and installed new battery. Jacked aircraft. Performed land regency modes. Found satisfactory operation in both. Replaced wheel bearings urings. Tightened pivot bolts on nose gear trunion. Replaced all retract rod boo fuel screens. Replaced bulb in left nav and tail nav. Replaced static wick on left fight controls. Prepped, primed and painted entire aircraft using Alumigrip iray, Jet Black, and Gold Metallic polyurethane paint. Elevators were cleaned, int. Checked flight control balance and found to be within manufacturers limit required. See AD list in aircraft records for details of compliance. PECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND FOUNDAMES. AR 72390 Helena-West Helena, AR 72390 Date: 3 503-12, s/n CR841 from Floats and Fuel Cells. No leaks detected.	reclinician of nepall racility. (See back pages for other spe	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate